Operating manual
UVB Radiometer
LPUVB02
English
Keep for future reference.
LPUVB02 -   2   - V2.0
TABLE OF CONTENTS

• Accident prevention regulations.
LPUVB02 -   13   - V2.0
9 ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODES
LPUVB02 Amplified radiometric probe for outdoor use for measuring IRRA-
DIANCE in the UVB spectral range. Supplied with shade disk, syli-
ca-gel cartridge, 2 spare sachets, bubble level, 8-pole M12 con-
nector and Calibration Report.
Accessories
CPM12AA8U… 8-pole cable. 8-pole M12 connector on one end, open wires on
the other end. Available length 2 m (CPM12AA8U.2), 5 m
(CPM12AA8U.5) or 10 m (CPM12AA8U.10).
LPS1 Only attachment bracket, suitable for mast with diameter 40…50
mm. Installation on horizontal or vertical mast.
LPSP1 Spare shade disk.
LPSG Cartridge to contain desiccant silica-gel crystals, complete with O-